
Sr.No Name Permanent Address Mobile No Email-ID

1 Dixit Harish Deepak 8, ‘Bhakti’, Dr. J. J. Magdum Housing Society, Jaysingpur., Tal: Shirol, Dist:- Kolhapur 9970754633 hdixit95@gmail.com

2 Kale Vrishali Vasant F17, Shriram Apartment, Braman Puri, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9421123131 vrushalikale02@gmail.com

3 Thigale Rajasram Dhanraj 1, Ganesh Temple, Peth Bhag, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli NA thigalerajasrum@gmai.com

4  Nikate Narendra Namdeo 562, West Mangalwar Peth, Baliwes, Solapur 8928498890 nnnikate91@gmail.com

5 Patil Smita Sangramsinha

Dyandeep Banglow, Infront Of Laxmi Mandir, Juna Kupwad Road, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, 

Dist:- Sangli 8600499498 smita1118patil@gmail.com

6  Kolekar Suryakant Khandu

‘Krushnali Vasanat’, Vishrambag Railway Station East, Vishrambag, Sangli., Tal:- 

Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 8600938877 skolekar82@gmail.com

7  Banne Minal Chandrakant

Pujari Plot, Kore Gold, B-Apartment, Flat No. 8, Vishrambag, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- 

Sangli 9423016570 minalbanne@ymail.com

8  Banne Dinesh Appasaheb

Kore Silver, Flat No. 21, CSD Canteen, 100ft Road, Madhuban Colony, Vishrambag, 

Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9404369824 bannedinesh@gmail.com

9 Kolekar Sagar Vishwanath Vijapurves, More Photo Studio Backside, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9923551556 sagarkplekar444@gmail.com

10  Waykar Satish Sudam Mu. Mandevjali, A/P- Pimpalwadi, Tal. & Dist.- Beed. 9665680630 satishwaykar@rediffmail.com

11  Badode Nitin Parshuram Jayhind Colony, Vishrambag, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 8087124631 nitinbadode@gmail.com

12  Chavan Anish Shridhar A/P- Malgoan., Tal.- Miraj, Dist.- Sangli. 7385399440 anishchawan-959@yahoo.co.in

13  Hiravennavar Apurva Rama Laxmi Anand Road, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9405552826 apurva7812@gmail.com

14  Hulwan Prakash Babasaheb Dhangar Galli, Guruwar Peth, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 8055509808 prakashhulwan@rediffmail.com

15  Joglekar Omkar Vasudeo ‘Datta-Krupa’, Sukhdev Lane, Jilebi Chowk, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9028828310 omkar169@gmail.com

16 Kokane Viraj Vijay 826,Kokane Wada, Peth Bhag, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9552265025 kokanes007@gmail.com

17 Kumbhar Suhas Annasaheb

Om Ganesh Blgd., Plot No. 37, Parshwanath Nagar, Miraj-Sangli Road, Miraj., Tal:- 

Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 2332212543 shhasskumbhar7291@gmail.com

18  Momin Arshad Ahamad SujauddinG-4, Shreyas Apartment, Near N. E. S. M. Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9970038588 NA

19 Tamboli Mahamad Arif JahangirShastri Chowk, Sahara Colony, Ghat Road, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9766201949 arif.tamboli21@gmail.com

20 Patil Abhinav Janardan A/P- Budhgaon, Tal.- Miraj, Dist.- Sangli 9921021024 abhi6490.2011@gmail.com

21  Patil Aniket Subhash A/P- Erandoli, Tal.- Miraj, Dist,- Sangli. 9405569767 1008aniketpatil@gmail.com

22 Patil Sachin Ashok A/P- Uplavik, Tal.- Tasgaon, Dist.- Sangli 9673189467 sapatil4455@gmail.com

23 Patil Shivraj Balasaheb 318, Somwar Peth East, Madhav Nagar, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 8007638906 patilshivraj1990@gmail.com..

24  Patil Tejas Chandrakant

‘Chandrajeet’, 59, North Shivaji Nagar, College Corner, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- 

Sangli 9423872058 tejapatil20@gmail.com

25 Peerkhan Ayazahmed Musa Somwar Peth, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 8793825830 ayazpeerkhan@gmail.com

26 Petkar Rajesh Raghunth

1039, Gondhali Galli, Near Shivaji Mandaik Gaonbhag, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- 

Sangli 8007550493 rajesh.petkar12@gmail.com

27  Shaikh Shahabaz Raim

100ft. Road, Kale Plot, Ramamata Nagar, Yasin Manjil, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- 

Sangli 9860692971 srsaikh.1991@gmail.com

28 Watve Rohan Rajendra Behind Ramling Temple, B-Puri, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 94212,24,635 ronanrtr@gmail.com

29 Khanapurkar Sharad ParashuramHigh School Road, Wanlesswadi, Sangli., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9096313189 sharad.khanapurkar236@gmail.com

30 Sungare Swastik Sharad 3681, Somwar Peth, Near Mallikarjun Temple, Miraj., Tal:- Miraj, Dist:- Sangli 9175558683 swastiksungare@gmail.com
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